
Mile Cue Road Leg

0.0 Start Portabella 0.2

0.2 R Strath 2.0

2.2 L Kingsland 2.6

4.8 L Route 5 0.3

5.1 R Turner 1.8

6.9 X Darbytown 1.8

8.7 L Charles City 2.9

11.6 L Miller 0.7

12.3 X Seven Hills 0.9

13.2 X Darbytown 0.8

14.0 L Wilson 1.4

15.4 R Route 5 0.1

15.5 L Battlefield 3.6

19.1 L Osborne 1.3

20.4 Cont Kingsland 2.4

22.8 L Strath 2.0

24.8 L Varina SC 0.2

25.0 End Portabella

Portabella—Turner Trek 25 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

© Ron Corio 8/11/10 


